1 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
Rev0.3, Sep.27, 2024
Specification
Item:  LED - Module (for Lighting)
Product Model SMJD-4866024F-GxN100
SSC Customer
Drawn Checked Approval Approval

Product Data Sheet
Rev0.3, Sep.27, 2024
Table 1- Order Code
Nominal CCT (K) CRI PKG Order Code
6500
70
G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L85A057ALL
5700 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100M11B057ALL
5000 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100M25C057ALL
4000 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100M38E057ALL
3500 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100M11F057ALL
3000 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L72G057ALL
2700 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L45H057ALL
2200 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100K33K057ALL
6500
80
G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L12A058ALL
5700 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L39B058ALL
5000 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L52C058ALL
4000 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L65E058ALL
3500 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100L39F058ALL
3000 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100K99G058ALL
2700 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100K72H058ALL
2200 G7 SMJD-4866024F-G7N100J67K058ALL
6500
70
G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M09A057ALL
5700 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M48B057ALL
5000 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M61C057ALL
4000 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M75E057ALL
3500 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M48F057ALL
3000 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M09G057ALL
2700 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100L76H057ALL
2200 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100K64K057ALL
6500
80
G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100L37A058ALL
5700 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100L76B058ALL
5000 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100L89C058ALL
4000 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100M02E058ALL
3500 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100L76F058ALL
3000 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100L37G058ALL
2700 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100K97H058ALL
2200 G9 SMJD-4866024F-G9N100J92K058ALL
4 www.seoulsemicon.com
Product Data Sheet
Rev0.3, Sep.27, 2024
Table of Contents